
Jr Poles Sunday 8 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.299 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $72.00 5
2 25.332 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $48.00 4
3 25.804 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00 3
4 29.368 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0

No Time
Disqualified

0 23.025 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
0 23.665 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
0 24.789 Wilson, Taylor Poco Silver Star $0.00 0
0 25.637 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0

2D Poles Sunday 11 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 21.299 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $124.00 5
2D

1 23.711 Champeau, John NoNo $50.00 5
2 24.458 Dyreson, Ava Generation $33.00 4
3 25.791 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $0.00 3

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 23.025 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
0 0 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0
0 0 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
0 0 Wilson, Taylor Poco Silver Star $0.00 0
0 0 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0
0 25.637 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0



IBRA 5-D Sunday 115 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.701 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $211.00 5
2 16.819 Bevan, Stacy Lil Sweet Cash $166.00 4
3 16.872 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $136.00 3
4 16.896 Whitish, Abby Bachelor $90.00 1.5
5 16.896 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $90.00 1.5
6 16.935 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $60.00 0
7 16.979 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0
8 16.990 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 0
9 16.993 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

10 17.000 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0
11 17.002 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
12 17.075 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0
13 17.111 Schmidt, Courtney Lil Fame From Heaven $0.00 0
14 17.122 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00 0
15 17.125 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0
16 17.146 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00 0
17 17.160 Lassa, Nora Gotcaughwithapearl $0.00 0
18 17.167 Huston, Dayne Cici $0.00 0
19 17.171 Brown, Sarah Gessica Wabbit $0.00 0
20 17.177 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
21 17.180 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
22 17.184 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $0.00 0

2D
1 17.204 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $176.00 5
2 17.236 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $138.00 4
3 17.239 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $113.00 3
4 17.245 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $88.00 2
5 17.246 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $63.00 1
6 17.257 Martin, Parker Denali Foraker $50.00 0
7 17.258 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $0.00 0
8 17.271 Miller, Kelsey Shez Streakin Awesome $0.00 0
9 17.273 Campbell, Courtney A Sharp Money Maker $0.00 0

10 17.288 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0
11 17.293 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00 0
12 17.303 Bigelow, Jordan WhisperingFrenchWine $0.00 0
13 17.308 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
14 17.323 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 0
15 17.337 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00 0
16 17.362 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling $0.00 0
17 17.402 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
18 17.402 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0
19 17.403 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0
20 17.434 Herold, Lilly Bobbi Jean $0.00 0



21 17.441 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
22 17.457 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0
23 17.498 Whitish, Abby Jelly $0.00 0
24 17.565 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0
25 17.576 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00 0
26 17.610 Blue, Heather Roll On Kelli Jo $0.00 0
27 17.626 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0
28 17.638 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
29 17.653 Bevan, Stacy Leos Mercedes $0.00 0

3D
1 17.731 Miller, Peyton Lucy $141.00 5
2 17.779 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $111.00 4
3 17.825 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $91.00 3
4 17.828 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $70.00 2
5 17.830 Smart, Jennifer Lil Annie Oakley $50.00 1
6 17.926 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $40.00 0
7 17.956 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0
8 17.962 Lassa, Lindsay Justadashoffirewater $0.00 0
9 17.970 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

10 18.036 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0
11 18.054 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $0.00 0
12 18.083 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0
13 18.085 Reszczynski, Robbie Workingthenightshift $0.00 0

4D
1 18.214 Beech, Lindsey Buzios Money Queen $106.00 5
2 18.239 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $83.00 4
3 18.283 Doll, Kaylee Rip $68.00 3
4 18.284 Vickstrom, Brittany Kit Kat $53.00 2
5 18.299 Nyden, Sam Feelin the Dynasty $38.00 1
6 18.306 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $30.00 0
7 18.340 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0
8 18.366 Asdigian, Stevie SFR Hear The Train $0.00 0
9 18.463 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $0.00 0

10 18.509 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00 0
11 18.529 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0
12 18.633 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $0.00 0
13 18.642 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00 0

5D
1 18.805 Becker, Lisa Lego $70.00 5
2 18.896 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $55.00 4
3 18.918 Beech, Lindsey SFR Copper $45.00 0
4 19.113 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $35.00 3
5 19.152 Schienebeck, Alexis Luis $25.00 2
6 19.359 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $20.00 1
7 19.421 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0
8 19.431 Chentnik, Bella Rio $0.00 0
9 19.587 Kinsch, Annabelle Ante Up Some Cash $0.00 0



10 19.690 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 0
11 19.807 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00 0
12 19.883 Schienebeck, Alexis Scarlett $0.00 0
13 20.076 Herold, Lilly Jewel $0.00 0
14 20.118 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
15 20.946 Dyreson, Ava Jo Barb Whiskey $0.00 0
16 20.957 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0
17 21.523 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
18 22.474 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0
19 25.141 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
0 0.000 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00 0

Disqualified
0 0.000 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0
0 0.000 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater Flit $0.00 0
0 0.000 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $0.00 0
0 0.000 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0
0 0.000 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0
0 0.000 Spencer, Erika Channel Memories $0.00 0
0 0.000 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00 0
0 4.436 LePak, Amanda Fames Little Storm $0.00 0
0 7.176 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0
0 16.349 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0
0 17.113 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
0 17.163 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00 0
0 17.549 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00 0
0 17.902 Wilson, Taylor Poco Silver Star $0.00 0
0 19.054 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
0 20.216 Birbaum, Emma Feature Guy $0.00 0
0 21.084 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday 24 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.872 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $65.00 5
2 16.896 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $49.00 4
3 16.99 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $32.00 3
4 17 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $16.00 2
5 17.122 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00 1
6 17.246 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 0
7 17.323 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 0
8 17.337 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00 0

2D
1 17.457 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $58.00 5
2 17.565 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $39.00 4

3D
1 17.956 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $26.00 5
2 18.036 Smith, Laurie Pie $19.00 4
3 18.529 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $13.00 3
4 18.633 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $6.00 2
5 19.113 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 1
6 19.69 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 0
7 19.694 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
8 19.807 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00 0
9 20.118 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

10 20.253 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0
11 25.141 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $0.00 0
0 16.349 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0
0 17.549 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday 31 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.701 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $84.00 5
2 16.979 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $63.00 4
3 17.002 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $42.00 3
4 17.125 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $21.00 2
5 17.177 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 1
6 17.18 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

2D
1 17.204 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $50.00 5
2 17.245 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $38.00 4
3 17.273 Campbell, Courtney A Sharp Money Maker $25.00 3
4 17.293 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $13.00 2
5 17.303 Bigelow, Jordan WhisperingFrenchWine $0.00 1
6 17.402 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0
7 17.403 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0
8 17.441 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
9 17.626 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

3D
1 17.828 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $33.00 5
2 17.83 Smart, Jennifer Lil Annie Oakley $25.00 4
3 18.025 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $17.00 3
4 18.239 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $8.00 2
5 18.306 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 1
6 18.34 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0
7 18.509 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00 0
8 19.421 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0
9 19.587 Kinsch, Annabelle Ante Up Some Cash $0.00 0

10 20.957 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0
11 21.464 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0
0 0 Spencer, Erika Channel Memories $0.00 0
0 4.436 LePak, Amanda Fames Little Storm $0.00 0
0 17.113 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
0 19.054 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 28 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.935 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $76.00 5
2 16.993 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $57.00 4
3 17.075 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $38.00 0
4 17.146 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $19.00 3
5 17.16 Lassa, Nora Gotcaughwithapearl $0.00 2
6 17.236 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00 1
7 17.239 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $0.00 0
8 17.308 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
9 17.402 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

2D
1 17.516 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $45.00 5
2 17.638 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $34.00 4
3 17.823 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $23.00 3
4 17.913 Miller, Peyton Lucy $11.00 2

3D
1 18.283 Doll, Kaylee Rip $30.00 5
2 18.463 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $23.00 4
3 18.896 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $15.00 0
4 18.899 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $8.00 3
5 19.431 Chentnik, Bella Rio $0.00 2
6 21.106 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0
7 21.506 Dyreson, Ava Jo Barb Whiskey $0.00 1
8 22.679 Hayes, McKenna Skippy $0.00 0
9 24.848 Hayes, Kenzie Thunder $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater Flit $0.00 0
0 7.176 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0
0 0 Wershe, Nadine Generation $0.00 0
0 18.012 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00 0
0 18.596 Wilson, Taylor Poco Silver Star $0.00 0
0 21.084 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday 49 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.701 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $126.00 5
2 16.872 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $105.00 4
3 16.896 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $84.00 3
4 16.979 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $63.00 2
5 16.993 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $42.00 1
6 17 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0
7 17.002 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
8 17.125 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0
9 17.146 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00 0

10 17.16 Lassa, Nora Gotcaughwithapearl $0.00 0
11 17.177 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
12 17.18 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
13 17.184 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $0.00 0

2D
1 17.204 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $108.00 5
2 17.239 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $90.00 4
3 17.245 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $72.00 3
4 17.273 Campbell, Courtney A Sharp Money Maker $54.00 2
5 17.293 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $36.00 1
6 17.303 Bigelow, Jordan WhisperingFrenchWine $0.00 0
7 17.308 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
8 17.402 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0
9 17.441 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0

10 17.457 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0
11 17.516 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0
12 17.583 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0
13 17.626 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

3D
1 17.83 Smart, Jennifer Lil Annie Oakley $96.00 5
2 17.913 Miller, Peyton Lucy $72.00 4
3 17.956 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $48.00 3
4 17.962 Lassa, Lindsay Justadashoffirewater $24.00 2

4D
1 18.306 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $54.00 5
2 18.34 Champeau, John NoNo $45.00 4
3 18.509 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $36.00 3
4 18.529 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $27.00 0
5 18.633 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $18.00 2
6 19.421 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 1
7 19.844 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0
8 20.195 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
9 20.253 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

Final Time = 0



0 0 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00 0
Disqualified

0 0 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0
0 0 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0
0 0 Spencer, Erika Channel Memories $0.00 0
0 0 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00 0
0 4.436 LePak, Amanda Fames Little Storm $0.00 0
0 16.349 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0
0 17.113 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
0 19.054 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
0 21.084 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0


